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41001 Neiva 285 355 219 363 258 164 233 282 214 290 323 0 258 207 132 187 233 168 41 238 139 70 319 130 40 123 75 145 48 156 5695

41006 Acevedo 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12

41013 Agrado 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 20

41016 Aipe 1 2 1 6 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 0 3 1 1 2 0 4 0 3 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 60

41020 Algeciras 6 0 6 5 3 1 1 1 6 0 4 0 2 6 1 6 3 8 1 6 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 5 1 1 78

41026 Altamira 0 3 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 19

41078 Baraya 2 5 3 3 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 3 4 5 0 1 0 0 8 4 1 3 1 0 0 1 54

41132 Campoalegre 11 2 8 4 3 11 3 5 1 0 7 0 4 12 2 10 8 6 0 7 4 1 1 0 0 7 3 5 1 6 132

41206 Colombia 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 6 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 32

41244 Elías 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 15 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 42

41298 Garzón 7 117 3 93 14 12 13 12 91 16 14 0 16 3 4 25 7 12 2 40 8 2 6 2 0 23 1 5 0 8 556

41306 Gigante 6 3 7 9 3 4 2 8 12 9 9 0 5 6 0 5 1 3 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 8 1 4 0 1 116

41319 Guadalupe 6 2 0 6 3 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 40

41349 Hobo 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 30

41357 Iquira 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 3 0 2 3 0 2 2 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 38

41359 Isnos 0 1 0 3 0 9 23 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 56

41378 La Argentina 1 0 3 2 0 6 3 6 1 2 0 0 1 3 1 4 4 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 44

41396 La Plata 3 83 0 188 6 6 3 7 76 0 5 0 4 5 4 1 2 1 1 43 4 0 17 5 0 1 0 3 0 0 468

41483 Nátaga 0 1 0 6 2 2 1 0 6 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

41503 Oporapa 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

41518 Paicol 1 2 1 7 2 1 2 0 4 2 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 32

41524 Palermo 11 13 21 5 3 15 6 8 6 10 8 0 1 14 9 12 12 5 1 13 8 0 7 2 2 8 2 7 3 10 222

41530 Palestina 0 3 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

41548 Pital 2 3 1 6 1 5 1 2 11 2 3 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 52

41551 Pitalito 5 155 5 298 5 9 56 15 75 20 10 0 11 2 2 8 2 1 0 20 9 2 24 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 738

41615 Rivera 7 10 10 10 4 3 8 7 8 4 6 0 5 8 2 19 15 6 4 10 8 1 7 7 0 5 3 5 2 1 185

41660 Saladoblanco 0 2 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

41668 San Agustín 1 5 12 9 1 22 35 4 3 8 3 0 2 5 2 4 5 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 132

41676 Santa María 4 2 2 1 1 3 0 5 4 1 3 0 4 2 2 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

41770 Suaza 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 13

41791 Tarqui 1 5 1 5 3 2 1 0 14 5 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 5 0 1 57

41799 Tello 1 5 1 3 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 48

41801 Teruel 0 0 3 2 3 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 23

41797 Tesalia 1 1 5 9 3 1 1 3 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 46

41807 Timaná 2 12 4 14 0 3 6 2 11 1 0 0 3 1 0 3 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 73

41872 Villavieja 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 22

41885 Yaguará 2 3 2 9 2 1 0 0 3 4 7 0 8 0 4 3 1 2 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 3 1 3 4 1 68

DESCONOCIDO 5 20 5 19 4 2 17 2 11 7 10 0 6 2 2 5 4 3 0 4 1 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 137

TOTAL 376 823 336 1104 335 298 431 391 605 396 443 0 349 300 175 328 328 248 53 428 197 81 459 160 47 207 92 208 60 196 9454

Fuente:  Universidad Surcolombiana

Incluye la matrícula de Pregrado de la sede de Neiva, Garzón, la Plata y Pitalito

2013 - I
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41001 Neiva 275 325 214 341 259 172 238 273 193 300 318 32 273 202 108 186 224 151 53 217 131 89 303 156 25 136 80 129 54 164 5621

41006 Acevedo 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

41013 Agrado 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 22

41016 Aipe 1 2 2 8 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 3 0 4 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 5 0 2 60

41020 Algeciras 5 0 5 5 2 1 1 1 5 1 4 1 2 5 1 7 5 7 1 5 2 1 4 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 81

41026 Altamira 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 17

41078 Baraya 1 5 3 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 44

41132 Campoalegre 10 2 8 3 4 11 3 5 2 4 8 0 4 12 1 11 8 6 3 3 3 1 9 5 1 4 3 5 1 5 145

41206 Colombia 0 2 0 3 1 2 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 5 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

41244 Elías 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

41298 Garzón 5 132 3 63 17 13 12 12 76 18 12 1 16 4 3 30 9 15 2 34 8 3 16 4 0 17 3 3 0 8 539

41306 Gigante 5 3 5 9 3 4 3 7 12 9 9 1 4 6 0 2 2 3 5 5 0 0 4 2 0 6 1 4 0 1 115

41319 Guadalupe 4 2 0 6 4 0 0 3 2 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 35

41349 Hobo 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 1 28

41357 Iquira 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 5 0 3 4 0 3 2 1 0 4 0 0 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 47

41359 Isnos 0 1 0 3 0 9 21 1 1 3 0 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

41378 La Argentina 1 0 4 2 0 6 2 6 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 41

41396 La Plata 3 79 0 159 7 5 3 7 105 8 3 0 4 5 3 2 2 1 0 40 4 0 15 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 463

41483 Nátaga 0 1 0 4 0 2 1 0 8 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

41503 Oporapa 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

41518 Paicol 1 2 1 7 1 1 1 0 3 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 28

41524 Palermo 10 12 20 5 3 13 6 8 4 9 10 2 2 10 5 10 9 5 1 12 7 2 5 3 1 9 2 8 3 11 207

41530 Palestina 0 3 1 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

41548 Pital 2 4 1 5 2 3 1 2 12 0 3 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 47

41551 Pitalito 4 141 5 274 6 13 59 16 82 19 10 2 11 3 1 8 2 2 0 21 7 2 27 42 0 1 1 2 0 0 761

41615 Rivera 5 10 12 12 5 3 7 6 7 5 3 0 3 8 3 20 14 9 5 10 6 2 8 7 0 4 3 7 4 2 190

41660 Saladoblanco 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

41668 San Agustín 2 5 10 12 1 18 33 4 4 8 3 0 2 3 1 1 4 2 0 1 2 3 5 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 132

41676 Santa María 4 1 3 2 1 3 0 4 4 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

41770 Suaza 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 15

41791 Tarqui 1 3 2 5 1 3 1 0 13 5 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 51

41799 Tello 1 4 1 3 0 3 3 2 4 1 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 2 48

41801 Teruel 0 0 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28

41797 Tesalia 0 1 2 24 3 2 1 4 5 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 58

41807 Timaná 2 12 3 1 0 3 6 2 13 3 0 0 3 1 0 4 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 67

41872 Villavieja 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 23

41885 Yaguará 2 4 2 9 2 1 1 1 3 4 6 0 6 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 57

DESCONOCIDO 4 11 2 14 4 2 15 3 9 8 11 0 2 2 2 6 1 1 0 5 1 2 4 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 119

TOTAL 353 780 327 1003 340 305 431 389 598 423 431 42 356 290 135 331 309 236 79 390 182 111 441 246 31 201 104 185 66 208 9323

Fuente:  Universidad Surcolombiana

Incluye la matrícula de Pregrado de la sede de Neiva, Garzón, la Plata y Pitalito

2013 - II


